
Sr. No. Class Subject Type Subject College Roll No. IGU Roll No. Name Father Name Marks Remarks 

1 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006003 241181125001 KAVITA  SURENDER SINGH

2 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006002 241181125002 RENU  RAJKUMAR

3 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006083 241181125003 SAHIL  KRISHAN KUMAR

4 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006004 241181125004 VANSH  LAMBA MAHESH KUMAR

5 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006005 241181125005 PREETI  RAJENDER SINGH

6 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006006 241181125006 PREETI  KUMARI ANIL KUMAR

7 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006007 241181125007 TANUJ  DESH RAJ

8 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006008 241181125008 ANJANA  SURESH KUMAR

9 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006009 241181125009 SAPNA  SANJAY KUMAR

10 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006010 241181125010 EKTA  MUNESH KUMAR

11 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006011 241181125011 VIKAS  HARIOM

12 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006012 241181125012 TANNU  PUNIA SUMAN DEVI

13 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006013 241181125013 NEERU  DHARAMBIR

14 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006014 241181125014 JYOTI  RAKESH KUMAR

15 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006082 241181125015 SANJANA  SANJAY KUMAR

16 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006016 241181125016 REKHA  YADAV NARENDER KUMAR

17 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006017 241181125017 DILKUSH  ARVIND

18 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006018 241181125018 TANNU  YADAV RAJPAL

19 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006019 241181125019 KHUSHBU  SATYANARAYAN

20 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006020 241181125020 RITIKA  SUNIL

21 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006021 241181125021 GEETA  KUMARI MANISH

22 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006022 241181125022 TAMMNA  MAHESH

23 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006023 241181125023 NISHA  RAMESHWAR

24 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006024 241181125024 LAKSHIKA  KRISHAN KUMAR

25 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006081 241181125025 ANNU  MANESH KUMAR

26 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006026 241181125026 KHUSHI  AMIT
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27 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006027 241181125027 KHUSHI  CHAUHAN DHARAMVIR SINGH

28 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006028 241181125028 ANSHIKA  ANIL

29 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006029 241181125029 KHUSHBOO  SURENDER

30 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006030 241181125030 RENU  SUBHASH YADAV

31 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006031 241181125031 KHUSHI  RAJKUMAR

32 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006032 241181125032 ARPITA  YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

33 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006033 241181125033 MUSKAN  KRISHAN

34 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006034 241181125034 VIVEK  SUNIL

35 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006035 241181125035 BARKHA  SANDEEP

36 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006036 241181125036 DIPANSHU  LAXMI NARAYAN

37 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006037 241181125037 REKHA  BIKRAM

38 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006038 241181125038 HARSH  SATYAPAL SINGH

39 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006039 241181125039 SAKSHI  PAWAN KUMAR

40 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006040 241181125040 KAVITA  PAWAN

41 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006041 241181125041 MINAKSHI  SATISH KUMAR

42 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006042 241181125042 KHUSHI  AJIT SINGH

43 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006043 241181125043 PANKAJ  MAHIPAL

44 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006044 241181125044 KAJAL  ANIL KUMAR

45 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006045 241181125045 DEEPIKA  RAJKUMAR

46 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006046 241181125046 PRIYA  SATVIR SINGH

47 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006047 241181125047 SHEETAL  RAMESH

48 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006048 241181125048 MUSKAN  ABHAY SINGH

49 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006049 241181125049 SIMRAN  VED PRAKASH

50 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006050 241181125050 NAVITA  CHANDER PRAKASH

51 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006051 241181125051 UMESH  KUMAR SATYAPAL

52 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006052 241181125052 GEETIKA  YADAV SURENDER

53 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006053 241181125053 LAXMI  AJIT SINGH
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54 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006054 241181125054 HIMANSHU  SHRAVAN PRAKASH

55 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006055 241181125055 SHEETAL  ANIL KUMAR

56 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006056 241181125056 BALA  SHARMA SURESH SHARMA

57 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006057 241181125057 TAMANNA  SANDEEP KUMAR

58 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006058 241181125058 HARSH  AJAY KUMAR

59 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006059 241181125059 NEHA  VINOD

60 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006060 241181125060 KAJAL  RAJKUMAR

61 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006061 241181125061 ANISHA  VIRENDER SINGH

62 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006062 241181125062 PAYAL  KARAMBIR

63 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006063 241181125063 AWINASH  YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

64 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006080 241181125064 KIRAN  ANIL

65 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006065 241181125065 JANVI  DHARMENDER SINGH

66 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006066 241181125066 LATA  KARAN SINGH

67 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006067 241181125067 RAVEENA  VIKRAM SINGH

68 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006068 241181125068 SONAM  SANJAY KUMAR

69 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006069 241181125069 ANURADHA  DURGESH

70 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006070 241181125070 SHEENU  BHAGWAT DAYAL

71 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006071 241181125071 ANKIT  YADAV SUNIL KUMAR

72 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006072 241181125072 SUMESH  PARMINDER

73 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006073 241181125073 JASHMIN  AJEET SINGH

74 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006074 241181125074 ANJALI  RAMESH KUMAR

75 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006075 241181125075 NEERAJ  SURENDRA KUMAR

76 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006076 241181125076 PRIYANKA  AJAY KUMAR

77 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006077 241181125077 MANISHA  ASHOK KUMAR

78 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006078 241181125078 NEHA  SUNIL KUMAR

79 Life Science-1 Major Botany 1244006079 241181125079 BITTU  KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR
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Sr. No. Class Subject Type Subject College Roll No. IGU Roll No. Name Father Name Marks Remarks 

1 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006003 241181125001 KAVITA  SURENDER SINGH

2 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006002 241181125002 RENU  RAJKUMAR

3 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006083 241181125003 SAHIL  KRISHAN KUMAR

4 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006004 241181125004 VANSH  LAMBA MAHESH KUMAR

5 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006005 241181125005 PREETI  RAJENDER SINGH

6 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006006 241181125006 PREETI  KUMARI ANIL KUMAR

7 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006007 241181125007 TANUJ  DESH RAJ

8 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006008 241181125008 ANJANA  SURESH KUMAR

9 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006009 241181125009 SAPNA  SANJAY KUMAR

10 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006010 241181125010 EKTA  MUNESH KUMAR

11 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006011 241181125011 VIKAS  HARIOM

12 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006012 241181125012 TANNU  PUNIA SUMAN DEVI

13 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006013 241181125013 NEERU  DHARAMBIR

14 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006014 241181125014 JYOTI  RAKESH KUMAR

15 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006082 241181125015 SANJANA  SANJAY KUMAR

16 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006016 241181125016 REKHA  YADAV NARENDER KUMAR

17 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006017 241181125017 DILKUSH  ARVIND

18 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006018 241181125018 TANNU  YADAV RAJPAL

19 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006019 241181125019 KHUSHBU  SATYANARAYAN

20 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006020 241181125020 RITIKA  SUNIL

21 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006021 241181125021 GEETA  KUMARI MANISH

22 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006022 241181125022 TAMMNA  MAHESH

23 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006023 241181125023 NISHA  RAMESHWAR

24 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006024 241181125024 LAKSHIKA  KRISHAN KUMAR

25 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006081 241181125025 ANNU  MANESH KUMAR

26 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006026 241181125026 KHUSHI  AMIT
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27 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006027 241181125027 KHUSHI  CHAUHAN DHARAMVIR SINGH

28 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006028 241181125028 ANSHIKA  ANIL

29 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006029 241181125029 KHUSHBOO  SURENDER

30 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006030 241181125030 RENU  SUBHASH YADAV

31 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006031 241181125031 KHUSHI  RAJKUMAR

32 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006032 241181125032 ARPITA  YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

33 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006033 241181125033 MUSKAN  KRISHAN

34 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006034 241181125034 VIVEK  SUNIL

35 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006035 241181125035 BARKHA  SANDEEP

36 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006036 241181125036 DIPANSHU  LAXMI NARAYAN

37 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006037 241181125037 REKHA  BIKRAM

38 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006038 241181125038 HARSH  SATYAPAL SINGH

39 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006039 241181125039 SAKSHI  PAWAN KUMAR

40 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006040 241181125040 KAVITA  PAWAN

41 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006041 241181125041 MINAKSHI  SATISH KUMAR

42 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006042 241181125042 KHUSHI  AJIT SINGH

43 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006043 241181125043 PANKAJ  MAHIPAL

44 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006044 241181125044 KAJAL  ANIL KUMAR

45 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006045 241181125045 DEEPIKA  RAJKUMAR

46 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006046 241181125046 PRIYA  SATVIR SINGH

47 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006047 241181125047 SHEETAL  RAMESH

48 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006048 241181125048 MUSKAN  ABHAY SINGH

49 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006049 241181125049 SIMRAN  VED PRAKASH

50 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006050 241181125050 NAVITA  CHANDER PRAKASH

51 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006051 241181125051 UMESH  KUMAR SATYAPAL

52 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006052 241181125052 GEETIKA  YADAV SURENDER

53 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006053 241181125053 LAXMI  AJIT SINGH
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54 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006054 241181125054 HIMANSHU  SHRAVAN PRAKASH

55 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006055 241181125055 SHEETAL  ANIL KUMAR

56 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006056 241181125056 BALA  SHARMA SURESH SHARMA

57 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006057 241181125057 TAMANNA  SANDEEP KUMAR

58 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006058 241181125058 HARSH  AJAY KUMAR

59 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006059 241181125059 NEHA  VINOD

60 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006060 241181125060 KAJAL  RAJKUMAR

61 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006061 241181125061 ANISHA  VIRENDER SINGH

62 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006062 241181125062 PAYAL  KARAMBIR

63 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006063 241181125063 AWINASH  YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

64 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006080 241181125064 KIRAN  ANIL

65 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006065 241181125065 JANVI  DHARMENDER SINGH

66 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006066 241181125066 LATA  KARAN SINGH

67 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006067 241181125067 RAVEENA  VIKRAM SINGH

68 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006068 241181125068 SONAM  SANJAY KUMAR

69 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006069 241181125069 ANURADHA  DURGESH

70 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006070 241181125070 SHEENU  BHAGWAT DAYAL

71 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006071 241181125071 ANKIT  YADAV SUNIL KUMAR

72 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006072 241181125072 SUMESH  PARMINDER

73 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006073 241181125073 JASHMIN  AJEET SINGH

74 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006074 241181125074 ANJALI  RAMESH KUMAR

75 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006075 241181125075 NEERAJ  SURENDRA KUMAR

76 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006076 241181125076 PRIYANKA  AJAY KUMAR

77 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006077 241181125077 MANISHA  ASHOK KUMAR

78 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006078 241181125078 NEHA  SUNIL KUMAR

79 Life Science-1 Major Zoology 1244006079 241181125079 BITTU  KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR
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Sr. No. Class Subject Type Subject College Roll No. IGU Roll No. Name Father Name Marks Remarks 

1 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006003 241181125001 KAVITA  SURENDER SINGH

2 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006002 241181125002 RENU  RAJKUMAR

3 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006083 241181125003 SAHIL  KRISHAN KUMAR

4 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006004 241181125004 VANSH  LAMBA MAHESH KUMAR

5 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006005 241181125005 PREETI  RAJENDER SINGH

6 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006006 241181125006 PREETI  KUMARI ANIL KUMAR

7 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006007 241181125007 TANUJ  DESH RAJ

8 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006008 241181125008 ANJANA  SURESH KUMAR

9 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006009 241181125009 SAPNA  SANJAY KUMAR

10 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006010 241181125010 EKTA  MUNESH KUMAR

11 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006011 241181125011 VIKAS  HARIOM

12 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006012 241181125012 TANNU  PUNIA SUMAN DEVI

13 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006013 241181125013 NEERU  DHARAMBIR

14 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006014 241181125014 JYOTI  RAKESH KUMAR

15 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006082 241181125015 SANJANA  SANJAY KUMAR

16 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006016 241181125016 REKHA  YADAV NARENDER KUMAR

17 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006017 241181125017 DILKUSH  ARVIND

18 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006018 241181125018 TANNU  YADAV RAJPAL

19 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006019 241181125019 KHUSHBU  SATYANARAYAN

20 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006020 241181125020 RITIKA  SUNIL

21 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006021 241181125021 GEETA  KUMARI MANISH

22 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006022 241181125022 TAMMNA  MAHESH

23 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006023 241181125023 NISHA  RAMESHWAR

24 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006024 241181125024 LAKSHIKA  KRISHAN KUMAR

25 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006081 241181125025 ANNU  MANESH KUMAR

26 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006026 241181125026 KHUSHI  AMIT
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27 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006027 241181125027 KHUSHI  CHAUHAN DHARAMVIR SINGH

28 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006028 241181125028 ANSHIKA  ANIL

29 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006029 241181125029 KHUSHBOO  SURENDER

30 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006030 241181125030 RENU  SUBHASH YADAV

31 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006031 241181125031 KHUSHI  RAJKUMAR

32 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006032 241181125032 ARPITA  YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

33 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006033 241181125033 MUSKAN  KRISHAN

34 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006034 241181125034 VIVEK  SUNIL

35 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006035 241181125035 BARKHA  SANDEEP

36 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006036 241181125036 DIPANSHU  LAXMI NARAYAN

37 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006037 241181125037 REKHA  BIKRAM

38 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006038 241181125038 HARSH  SATYAPAL SINGH

39 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006039 241181125039 SAKSHI  PAWAN KUMAR

40 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006040 241181125040 KAVITA  PAWAN

41 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006041 241181125041 MINAKSHI  SATISH KUMAR

42 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006042 241181125042 KHUSHI  AJIT SINGH

43 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006043 241181125043 PANKAJ  MAHIPAL

44 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006044 241181125044 KAJAL  ANIL KUMAR

45 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006045 241181125045 DEEPIKA  RAJKUMAR

46 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006046 241181125046 PRIYA  SATVIR SINGH

47 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006047 241181125047 SHEETAL  RAMESH

48 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006048 241181125048 MUSKAN  ABHAY SINGH

49 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006049 241181125049 SIMRAN  VED PRAKASH

50 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006050 241181125050 NAVITA  CHANDER PRAKASH

51 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006051 241181125051 UMESH  KUMAR SATYAPAL

52 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006052 241181125052 GEETIKA  YADAV SURENDER

53 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006053 241181125053 LAXMI  AJIT SINGH
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54 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006054 241181125054 HIMANSHU  SHRAVAN PRAKASH

55 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006055 241181125055 SHEETAL  ANIL KUMAR

56 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006056 241181125056 BALA  SHARMA SURESH SHARMA

57 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006057 241181125057 TAMANNA  SANDEEP KUMAR

58 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006058 241181125058 HARSH  AJAY KUMAR

59 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006059 241181125059 NEHA  VINOD

60 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006060 241181125060 KAJAL  RAJKUMAR

61 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006061 241181125061 ANISHA  VIRENDER SINGH

62 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006062 241181125062 PAYAL  KARAMBIR

63 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006063 241181125063 AWINASH  YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

64 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006080 241181125064 KIRAN  ANIL

65 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006065 241181125065 JANVI  DHARMENDER SINGH

66 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006066 241181125066 LATA  KARAN SINGH

67 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006067 241181125067 RAVEENA  VIKRAM SINGH

68 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006068 241181125068 SONAM  SANJAY KUMAR

69 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006069 241181125069 ANURADHA  DURGESH

70 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006070 241181125070 SHEENU  BHAGWAT DAYAL

71 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006071 241181125071 ANKIT  YADAV SUNIL KUMAR

72 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006072 241181125072 SUMESH  PARMINDER

73 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006073 241181125073 JASHMIN  AJEET SINGH

74 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006074 241181125074 ANJALI  RAMESH KUMAR

75 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006075 241181125075 NEERAJ  SURENDRA KUMAR

76 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006076 241181125076 PRIYANKA  AJAY KUMAR

77 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006077 241181125077 MANISHA  ASHOK KUMAR

78 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006078 241181125078 NEHA  SUNIL KUMAR

79 Life Science-1 Major Chemistry 1244006079 241181125079 BITTU  KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR
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Sr. No. Class Subject Type Subject College Roll No. IGU Roll No. Name Father Name Marks Remarks 

1 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006003 241181125001 KAVITA  SURENDER SINGH

2 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006002 241181125002 RENU  RAJKUMAR

3 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006083 241181125003 SAHIL  KRISHAN KUMAR

4 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006004 241181125004 VANSH  LAMBA MAHESH KUMAR

5 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006005 241181125005 PREETI  RAJENDER SINGH

6 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006006 241181125006 PREETI  KUMARI ANIL KUMAR

7 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006007 241181125007 TANUJ  DESH RAJ

8 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006008 241181125008 ANJANA  SURESH KUMAR

9 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006009 241181125009 SAPNA  SANJAY KUMAR

10 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006010 241181125010 EKTA  MUNESH KUMAR

11 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006011 241181125011 VIKAS  HARIOM

12 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006012 241181125012 TANNU  PUNIA SUMAN DEVI

13 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006013 241181125013 NEERU  DHARAMBIR

14 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006014 241181125014 JYOTI  RAKESH KUMAR

15 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006082 241181125015 SANJANA  SANJAY KUMAR

16 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006016 241181125016 REKHA  YADAV NARENDER KUMAR

17 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006017 241181125017 DILKUSH  ARVIND

18 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006018 241181125018 TANNU  YADAV RAJPAL

19 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006019 241181125019 KHUSHBU  SATYANARAYAN

20 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006020 241181125020 RITIKA  SUNIL

21 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006021 241181125021 GEETA  KUMARI MANISH

22 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006022 241181125022 TAMMNA  MAHESH

23 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006023 241181125023 NISHA  RAMESHWAR

24 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006024 241181125024 LAKSHIKA  KRISHAN KUMAR

25 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006081 241181125025 ANNU  MANESH KUMAR

26 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006026 241181125026 KHUSHI  AMIT
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27 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006027 241181125027 KHUSHI  CHAUHAN DHARAMVIR SINGH

28 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006028 241181125028 ANSHIKA  ANIL

29 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006029 241181125029 KHUSHBOO  SURENDER

30 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006030 241181125030 RENU  SUBHASH YADAV

31 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006031 241181125031 KHUSHI  RAJKUMAR

32 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006032 241181125032 ARPITA  YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

33 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006033 241181125033 MUSKAN  KRISHAN

34 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006034 241181125034 VIVEK  SUNIL

35 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006035 241181125035 BARKHA  SANDEEP

36 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006036 241181125036 DIPANSHU  LAXMI NARAYAN

37 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006037 241181125037 REKHA  BIKRAM

38 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006038 241181125038 HARSH  SATYAPAL SINGH

39 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006039 241181125039 SAKSHI  PAWAN KUMAR

40 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006040 241181125040 KAVITA  PAWAN

41 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006041 241181125041 MINAKSHI  SATISH KUMAR

42 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006042 241181125042 KHUSHI  AJIT SINGH

43 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006043 241181125043 PANKAJ  MAHIPAL

44 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006044 241181125044 KAJAL  ANIL KUMAR

45 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006045 241181125045 DEEPIKA  RAJKUMAR

46 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006046 241181125046 PRIYA  SATVIR SINGH

47 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006047 241181125047 SHEETAL  RAMESH

48 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006048 241181125048 MUSKAN  ABHAY SINGH

49 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006049 241181125049 SIMRAN  VED PRAKASH

50 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006050 241181125050 NAVITA  CHANDER PRAKASH

51 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006051 241181125051 UMESH  KUMAR SATYAPAL

52 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006052 241181125052 GEETIKA  YADAV SURENDER

53 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006053 241181125053 LAXMI  AJIT SINGH
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54 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006054 241181125054 HIMANSHU  SHRAVAN PRAKASH

55 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006055 241181125055 SHEETAL  ANIL KUMAR

56 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006056 241181125056 BALA  SHARMA SURESH SHARMA

57 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006057 241181125057 TAMANNA  SANDEEP KUMAR

58 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006058 241181125058 HARSH  AJAY KUMAR

59 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006059 241181125059 NEHA  VINOD

60 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006060 241181125060 KAJAL  RAJKUMAR

61 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006061 241181125061 ANISHA  VIRENDER SINGH

62 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006062 241181125062 PAYAL  KARAMBIR

63 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006063 241181125063 AWINASH  YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

64 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006080 241181125064 KIRAN  ANIL

65 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006065 241181125065 JANVI  DHARMENDER SINGH

66 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006066 241181125066 LATA  KARAN SINGH

67 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006067 241181125067 RAVEENA  VIKRAM SINGH

68 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006068 241181125068 SONAM  SANJAY KUMAR

69 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006069 241181125069 ANURADHA  DURGESH

70 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006070 241181125070 SHEENU  BHAGWAT DAYAL

71 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006071 241181125071 ANKIT  YADAV SUNIL KUMAR

72 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006072 241181125072 SUMESH  PARMINDER

73 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006073 241181125073 JASHMIN  AJEET SINGH

74 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006074 241181125074 ANJALI  RAMESH KUMAR

75 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006075 241181125075 NEERAJ  SURENDRA KUMAR

76 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006076 241181125076 PRIYANKA  AJAY KUMAR

77 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006077 241181125077 MANISHA  ASHOK KUMAR

78 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006078 241181125078 NEHA  SUNIL KUMAR

79 Life Science-1 Minor Physics 1244006079 241181125079 BITTU  KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR
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Sr. No. Class Subject Type Subject College Roll No. IGU Roll No. Name Father Name Marks Remarks 

1 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006003 241181125001 KAVITA  SURENDER SINGH

2 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006002 241181125002 RENU  RAJKUMAR

3 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006083 241181125003 SAHIL  KRISHAN KUMAR

4 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006004 241181125004 VANSH  LAMBA MAHESH KUMAR

5 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006005 241181125005 PREETI  RAJENDER SINGH

6 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006006 241181125006 PREETI  KUMARI ANIL KUMAR

7 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006007 241181125007 TANUJ  DESH RAJ

8 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006008 241181125008 ANJANA  SURESH KUMAR

9 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006009 241181125009 SAPNA  SANJAY KUMAR

10 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006010 241181125010 EKTA  MUNESH KUMAR

11 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006011 241181125011 VIKAS  HARIOM

12 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006012 241181125012 TANNU  PUNIA SUMAN DEVI

13 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006013 241181125013 NEERU  DHARAMBIR

14 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006014 241181125014 JYOTI  RAKESH KUMAR

15 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006082 241181125015 SANJANA  SANJAY KUMAR

16 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006016 241181125016 REKHA  YADAV NARENDER KUMAR

17 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006017 241181125017 DILKUSH  ARVIND

18 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006018 241181125018 TANNU  YADAV RAJPAL

19 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006019 241181125019 KHUSHBU  SATYANARAYAN

20 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006020 241181125020 RITIKA  SUNIL

21 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006021 241181125021 GEETA  KUMARI MANISH

22 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006022 241181125022 TAMMNA  MAHESH

23 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006023 241181125023 NISHA  RAMESHWAR

24 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006024 241181125024 LAKSHIKA  KRISHAN KUMAR

25 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006081 241181125025 ANNU  MANESH KUMAR

26 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006026 241181125026 KHUSHI  AMIT
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27 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006027 241181125027 KHUSHI  CHAUHAN DHARAMVIR SINGH

28 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006028 241181125028 ANSHIKA  ANIL

29 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006029 241181125029 KHUSHBOO  SURENDER

30 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006030 241181125030 RENU  SUBHASH YADAV

31 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006031 241181125031 KHUSHI  RAJKUMAR

32 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006032 241181125032 ARPITA  YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

33 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006033 241181125033 MUSKAN  KRISHAN

34 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006034 241181125034 VIVEK  SUNIL

35 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006035 241181125035 BARKHA  SANDEEP

36 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006036 241181125036 DIPANSHU  LAXMI NARAYAN

37 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006037 241181125037 REKHA  BIKRAM

38 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006038 241181125038 HARSH  SATYAPAL SINGH

39 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006039 241181125039 SAKSHI  PAWAN KUMAR

40 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006040 241181125040 KAVITA  PAWAN

41 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006041 241181125041 MINAKSHI  SATISH KUMAR

42 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006042 241181125042 KHUSHI  AJIT SINGH

43 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006043 241181125043 PANKAJ  MAHIPAL

44 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006044 241181125044 KAJAL  ANIL KUMAR

45 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006045 241181125045 DEEPIKA  RAJKUMAR

46 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006046 241181125046 PRIYA  SATVIR SINGH

47 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006047 241181125047 SHEETAL  RAMESH

48 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006048 241181125048 MUSKAN  ABHAY SINGH

49 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006049 241181125049 SIMRAN  VED PRAKASH

50 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006050 241181125050 NAVITA  CHANDER PRAKASH

51 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006051 241181125051 UMESH  KUMAR SATYAPAL

52 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006052 241181125052 GEETIKA  YADAV SURENDER

53 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006053 241181125053 LAXMI  AJIT SINGH
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54 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006054 241181125054 HIMANSHU  SHRAVAN PRAKASH

55 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006055 241181125055 SHEETAL  ANIL KUMAR

56 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006056 241181125056 BALA  SHARMA SURESH SHARMA

57 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006057 241181125057 TAMANNA  SANDEEP KUMAR

58 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006058 241181125058 HARSH  AJAY KUMAR

59 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006059 241181125059 NEHA  VINOD

60 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006060 241181125060 KAJAL  RAJKUMAR

61 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006061 241181125061 ANISHA  VIRENDER SINGH

62 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006062 241181125062 PAYAL  KARAMBIR

63 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006063 241181125063 AWINASH  YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

64 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006080 241181125064 KIRAN  ANIL

65 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006065 241181125065 JANVI  DHARMENDER SINGH

66 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006066 241181125066 LATA  KARAN SINGH

67 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006067 241181125067 RAVEENA  VIKRAM SINGH

68 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006068 241181125068 SONAM  SANJAY KUMAR

69 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006069 241181125069 ANURADHA  DURGESH

70 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006070 241181125070 SHEENU  BHAGWAT DAYAL

71 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006071 241181125071 ANKIT  YADAV SUNIL KUMAR

72 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006072 241181125072 SUMESH  PARMINDER

73 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006073 241181125073 JASHMIN  AJEET SINGH

74 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006074 241181125074 ANJALI  RAMESH KUMAR

75 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006075 241181125075 NEERAJ  SURENDRA KUMAR

76 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006076 241181125076 PRIYANKA  AJAY KUMAR

77 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006077 241181125077 MANISHA  ASHOK KUMAR

78 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006078 241181125078 NEHA  SUNIL KUMAR

79 Life Science-1 MDC Economics 1244006079 241181125079 BITTU  KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR
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Sr. No. Class Subject Type Subject College Roll No. IGU Roll No. Name Father Name Marks Remarks 

1 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006003 241181125001 KAVITA  SURENDER SINGH

2 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006002 241181125002 RENU  RAJKUMAR

3 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006083 241181125003 SAHIL  KRISHAN KUMAR

4 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006004 241181125004 VANSH  LAMBA MAHESH KUMAR

5 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006005 241181125005 PREETI  RAJENDER SINGH

6 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006006 241181125006 PREETI  KUMARI ANIL KUMAR

7 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006007 241181125007 TANUJ  DESH RAJ

8 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006008 241181125008 ANJANA  SURESH KUMAR

9 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006009 241181125009 SAPNA  SANJAY KUMAR

10 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006010 241181125010 EKTA  MUNESH KUMAR

11 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006011 241181125011 VIKAS  HARIOM

12 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006012 241181125012 TANNU  PUNIA SUMAN DEVI

13 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006013 241181125013 NEERU  DHARAMBIR

14 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006014 241181125014 JYOTI  RAKESH KUMAR

15 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006082 241181125015 SANJANA  SANJAY KUMAR

16 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006016 241181125016 REKHA  YADAV NARENDER KUMAR

17 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006017 241181125017 DILKUSH  ARVIND

18 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006018 241181125018 TANNU  YADAV RAJPAL

19 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006019 241181125019 KHUSHBU  SATYANARAYAN

20 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006020 241181125020 RITIKA  SUNIL

21 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006021 241181125021 GEETA  KUMARI MANISH

22 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006022 241181125022 TAMMNA  MAHESH

23 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006023 241181125023 NISHA  RAMESHWAR

24 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006024 241181125024 LAKSHIKA  KRISHAN KUMAR

25 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006081 241181125025 ANNU  MANESH KUMAR

26 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006026 241181125026 KHUSHI  AMIT
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27 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006027 241181125027 KHUSHI  CHAUHAN DHARAMVIR SINGH

28 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006028 241181125028 ANSHIKA  ANIL

29 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006029 241181125029 KHUSHBOO  SURENDER

30 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006030 241181125030 RENU  SUBHASH YADAV

31 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006031 241181125031 KHUSHI  RAJKUMAR

32 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006032 241181125032 ARPITA  YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

33 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006033 241181125033 MUSKAN  KRISHAN

34 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006034 241181125034 VIVEK  SUNIL

35 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006035 241181125035 BARKHA  SANDEEP

36 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006036 241181125036 DIPANSHU  LAXMI NARAYAN

37 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006037 241181125037 REKHA  BIKRAM

38 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006038 241181125038 HARSH  SATYAPAL SINGH

39 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006039 241181125039 SAKSHI  PAWAN KUMAR

40 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006040 241181125040 KAVITA  PAWAN

41 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006041 241181125041 MINAKSHI  SATISH KUMAR

42 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006042 241181125042 KHUSHI  AJIT SINGH

43 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006043 241181125043 PANKAJ  MAHIPAL

44 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006044 241181125044 KAJAL  ANIL KUMAR

45 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006045 241181125045 DEEPIKA  RAJKUMAR

46 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006046 241181125046 PRIYA  SATVIR SINGH

47 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006047 241181125047 SHEETAL  RAMESH

48 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006048 241181125048 MUSKAN  ABHAY SINGH

49 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006049 241181125049 SIMRAN  VED PRAKASH

50 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006050 241181125050 NAVITA  CHANDER PRAKASH

51 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006051 241181125051 UMESH  KUMAR SATYAPAL

52 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006052 241181125052 GEETIKA  YADAV SURENDER

53 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006053 241181125053 LAXMI  AJIT SINGH
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54 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006054 241181125054 HIMANSHU  SHRAVAN PRAKASH

55 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006055 241181125055 SHEETAL  ANIL KUMAR

56 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006056 241181125056 BALA  SHARMA SURESH SHARMA

57 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006057 241181125057 TAMANNA  SANDEEP KUMAR

58 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006058 241181125058 HARSH  AJAY KUMAR

59 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006059 241181125059 NEHA  VINOD

60 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006060 241181125060 KAJAL  RAJKUMAR

61 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006061 241181125061 ANISHA  VIRENDER SINGH

62 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006062 241181125062 PAYAL  KARAMBIR

63 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006063 241181125063 AWINASH  YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

64 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006080 241181125064 KIRAN  ANIL

65 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006065 241181125065 JANVI  DHARMENDER SINGH

66 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006066 241181125066 LATA  KARAN SINGH

67 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006067 241181125067 RAVEENA  VIKRAM SINGH

68 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006068 241181125068 SONAM  SANJAY KUMAR

69 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006069 241181125069 ANURADHA  DURGESH

70 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006070 241181125070 SHEENU  BHAGWAT DAYAL

71 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006071 241181125071 ANKIT  YADAV SUNIL KUMAR

72 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006072 241181125072 SUMESH  PARMINDER

73 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006073 241181125073 JASHMIN  AJEET SINGH

74 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006074 241181125074 ANJALI  RAMESH KUMAR

75 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006075 241181125075 NEERAJ  SURENDRA KUMAR

76 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006076 241181125076 PRIYANKA  AJAY KUMAR

77 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006077 241181125077 MANISHA  ASHOK KUMAR

78 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006078 241181125078 NEHA  SUNIL KUMAR

79 Life Science-1 AEC English Language 1244006079 241181125079 BITTU  KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR
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Sr. No. Class Subject Type Subject College Roll No. IGU Roll No. Name Father Name Marks Remarks 

1 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006003 241181125001 KAVITA  SURENDER SINGH

2 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006002 241181125002 RENU  RAJKUMAR

3 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006083 241181125003 SAHIL  KRISHAN KUMAR

4 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006004 241181125004 VANSH  LAMBA MAHESH KUMAR

5 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006005 241181125005 PREETI  RAJENDER SINGH

6 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006006 241181125006 PREETI  KUMARI ANIL KUMAR

7 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006007 241181125007 TANUJ  DESH RAJ

8 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006008 241181125008 ANJANA  SURESH KUMAR

9 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006009 241181125009 SAPNA  SANJAY KUMAR

10 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006010 241181125010 EKTA  MUNESH KUMAR

11 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006011 241181125011 VIKAS  HARIOM

12 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006012 241181125012 TANNU  PUNIA SUMAN DEVI

13 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006013 241181125013 NEERU  DHARAMBIR

14 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006014 241181125014 JYOTI  RAKESH KUMAR

15 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006082 241181125015 SANJANA  SANJAY KUMAR

16 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006016 241181125016 REKHA  YADAV NARENDER KUMAR

17 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006017 241181125017 DILKUSH  ARVIND

18 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006018 241181125018 TANNU  YADAV RAJPAL

19 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006019 241181125019 KHUSHBU  SATYANARAYAN

20 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006020 241181125020 RITIKA  SUNIL

21 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006021 241181125021 GEETA  KUMARI MANISH

22 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006022 241181125022 TAMMNA  MAHESH

23 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006023 241181125023 NISHA  RAMESHWAR

24 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006024 241181125024 LAKSHIKA  KRISHAN KUMAR

25 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006081 241181125025 ANNU  MANESH KUMAR

26 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006026 241181125026 KHUSHI  AMIT
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27 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006027 241181125027 KHUSHI  CHAUHAN DHARAMVIR SINGH

28 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006028 241181125028 ANSHIKA  ANIL

29 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006029 241181125029 KHUSHBOO  SURENDER

30 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006030 241181125030 RENU  SUBHASH YADAV

31 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006031 241181125031 KHUSHI  RAJKUMAR

32 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006032 241181125032 ARPITA  YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

33 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006033 241181125033 MUSKAN  KRISHAN

34 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006034 241181125034 VIVEK  SUNIL

35 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006035 241181125035 BARKHA  SANDEEP

36 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006036 241181125036 DIPANSHU  LAXMI NARAYAN

37 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006037 241181125037 REKHA  BIKRAM

38 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006038 241181125038 HARSH  SATYAPAL SINGH

39 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006039 241181125039 SAKSHI  PAWAN KUMAR

40 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006040 241181125040 KAVITA  PAWAN

41 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006041 241181125041 MINAKSHI  SATISH KUMAR

42 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006042 241181125042 KHUSHI  AJIT SINGH

43 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006043 241181125043 PANKAJ  MAHIPAL

44 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006044 241181125044 KAJAL  ANIL KUMAR

45 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006045 241181125045 DEEPIKA  RAJKUMAR

46 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006046 241181125046 PRIYA  SATVIR SINGH

47 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006047 241181125047 SHEETAL  RAMESH

48 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006048 241181125048 MUSKAN  ABHAY SINGH

49 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006049 241181125049 SIMRAN  VED PRAKASH

50 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006050 241181125050 NAVITA  CHANDER PRAKASH

51 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006051 241181125051 UMESH  KUMAR SATYAPAL

52 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006052 241181125052 GEETIKA  YADAV SURENDER

53 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006053 241181125053 LAXMI  AJIT SINGH
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54 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006054 241181125054 HIMANSHU  SHRAVAN PRAKASH

55 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006055 241181125055 SHEETAL  ANIL KUMAR

56 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006056 241181125056 BALA  SHARMA SURESH SHARMA

57 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006057 241181125057 TAMANNA  SANDEEP KUMAR

58 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006058 241181125058 HARSH  AJAY KUMAR

59 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006059 241181125059 NEHA  VINOD

60 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006060 241181125060 KAJAL  RAJKUMAR

61 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006061 241181125061 ANISHA  VIRENDER SINGH

62 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006062 241181125062 PAYAL  KARAMBIR

63 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006063 241181125063 AWINASH  YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

64 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006080 241181125064 KIRAN  ANIL

65 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006065 241181125065 JANVI  DHARMENDER SINGH

66 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006066 241181125066 LATA  KARAN SINGH

67 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006067 241181125067 RAVEENA  VIKRAM SINGH

68 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006068 241181125068 SONAM  SANJAY KUMAR

69 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006069 241181125069 ANURADHA  DURGESH

70 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006070 241181125070 SHEENU  BHAGWAT DAYAL

71 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006071 241181125071 ANKIT  YADAV SUNIL KUMAR

72 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006072 241181125072 SUMESH  PARMINDER

73 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006073 241181125073 JASHMIN  AJEET SINGH

74 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006074 241181125074 ANJALI  RAMESH KUMAR

75 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006075 241181125075 NEERAJ  SURENDRA KUMAR

76 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006076 241181125076 PRIYANKA  AJAY KUMAR

77 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006077 241181125077 MANISHA  ASHOK KUMAR

78 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006078 241181125078 NEHA  SUNIL KUMAR

79 Life Science-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1244006079 241181125079 BITTU  KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR
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Sr. No. Class Subject Type Subject College Roll No. IGU Roll No. Name Father Name Marks Remarks 

1 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006003 241181125001 KAVITA  SURENDER SINGH

2 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006002 241181125002 RENU  RAJKUMAR

3 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006083 241181125003 SAHIL  KRISHAN KUMAR

4 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006004 241181125004 VANSH  LAMBA MAHESH KUMAR

5 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006005 241181125005 PREETI  RAJENDER SINGH

6 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006006 241181125006 PREETI  KUMARI ANIL KUMAR

7 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006007 241181125007 TANUJ  DESH RAJ

8 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006008 241181125008 ANJANA  SURESH KUMAR

9 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006009 241181125009 SAPNA  SANJAY KUMAR

10 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006010 241181125010 EKTA  MUNESH KUMAR

11 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006011 241181125011 VIKAS  HARIOM

12 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006012 241181125012 TANNU  PUNIA SUMAN DEVI

13 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006013 241181125013 NEERU  DHARAMBIR

14 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006014 241181125014 JYOTI  RAKESH KUMAR

15 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006082 241181125015 SANJANA  SANJAY KUMAR

16 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006016 241181125016 REKHA  YADAV NARENDER KUMAR

17 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006017 241181125017 DILKUSH  ARVIND

18 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006018 241181125018 TANNU  YADAV RAJPAL

19 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006019 241181125019 KHUSHBU  SATYANARAYAN

20 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006020 241181125020 RITIKA  SUNIL

21 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006021 241181125021 GEETA  KUMARI MANISH

22 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006022 241181125022 TAMMNA  MAHESH

23 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006023 241181125023 NISHA  RAMESHWAR

24 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006024 241181125024 LAKSHIKA  KRISHAN KUMAR

25 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006081 241181125025 ANNU  MANESH KUMAR

26 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006026 241181125026 KHUSHI  AMIT
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27 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006027 241181125027 KHUSHI  CHAUHAN DHARAMVIR SINGH

28 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006028 241181125028 ANSHIKA  ANIL

29 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006029 241181125029 KHUSHBOO  SURENDER

30 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006030 241181125030 RENU  SUBHASH YADAV

31 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006031 241181125031 KHUSHI  RAJKUMAR

32 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006032 241181125032 ARPITA  YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

33 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006033 241181125033 MUSKAN  KRISHAN

34 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006034 241181125034 VIVEK  SUNIL

35 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006035 241181125035 BARKHA  SANDEEP

36 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006036 241181125036 DIPANSHU  LAXMI NARAYAN

37 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006037 241181125037 REKHA  BIKRAM

38 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006038 241181125038 HARSH  SATYAPAL SINGH

39 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006039 241181125039 SAKSHI  PAWAN KUMAR

40 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006040 241181125040 KAVITA  PAWAN

41 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006041 241181125041 MINAKSHI  SATISH KUMAR

42 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006042 241181125042 KHUSHI  AJIT SINGH

43 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006043 241181125043 PANKAJ  MAHIPAL

44 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006044 241181125044 KAJAL  ANIL KUMAR

45 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006045 241181125045 DEEPIKA  RAJKUMAR

46 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006046 241181125046 PRIYA  SATVIR SINGH

47 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006047 241181125047 SHEETAL  RAMESH

48 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006048 241181125048 MUSKAN  ABHAY SINGH

49 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006049 241181125049 SIMRAN  VED PRAKASH

50 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006050 241181125050 NAVITA  CHANDER PRAKASH

51 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006051 241181125051 UMESH  KUMAR SATYAPAL

52 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006052 241181125052 GEETIKA  YADAV SURENDER

53 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006053 241181125053 LAXMI  AJIT SINGH
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54 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006054 241181125054 HIMANSHU  SHRAVAN PRAKASH

55 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006055 241181125055 SHEETAL  ANIL KUMAR

56 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006056 241181125056 BALA  SHARMA SURESH SHARMA

57 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006057 241181125057 TAMANNA  SANDEEP KUMAR

58 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006058 241181125058 HARSH  AJAY KUMAR

59 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006059 241181125059 NEHA  VINOD

60 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006060 241181125060 KAJAL  RAJKUMAR

61 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006061 241181125061 ANISHA  VIRENDER SINGH

62 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006062 241181125062 PAYAL  KARAMBIR

63 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006063 241181125063 AWINASH  YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

64 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006080 241181125064 KIRAN  ANIL

65 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006065 241181125065 JANVI  DHARMENDER SINGH

66 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006066 241181125066 LATA  KARAN SINGH

67 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006067 241181125067 RAVEENA  VIKRAM SINGH

68 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006068 241181125068 SONAM  SANJAY KUMAR

69 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006069 241181125069 ANURADHA  DURGESH

70 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006070 241181125070 SHEENU  BHAGWAT DAYAL

71 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006071 241181125071 ANKIT  YADAV SUNIL KUMAR

72 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006072 241181125072 SUMESH  PARMINDER

73 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006073 241181125073 JASHMIN  AJEET SINGH

74 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006074 241181125074 ANJALI  RAMESH KUMAR

75 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006075 241181125075 NEERAJ  SURENDRA KUMAR

76 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006076 241181125076 PRIYANKA  AJAY KUMAR

77 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006077 241181125077 MANISHA  ASHOK KUMAR

78 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006078 241181125078 NEHA  SUNIL KUMAR

79 Life Science-1 VAC Human Values and Ethics 1244006079 241181125079 BITTU  KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR
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